
Bustins Island Village Corporation (BIVC)
Bustins Island, Maine 04013

Elected Officials
Term Expires

Annual Meeting – 1st Saturday in August of:

Board Of Overseers (3 year terms)

Amanda Meyer, Chair 2024
9198 East 25th Drive
Denver, CO 80238
303-717-8763 (C)
mandy.meyer@bivc.net

Craig Allard 2025
56 Little River Road
Kingston, NH 03848
781-838-0256 (C)
craig.allard@bivc.net

Ali Bushman 2025
101 Harbor Greene Dr. Unit 503
Bellevue, KY 41073
513-478-3520 (C)
ali.bushman@bivc.net

Chris Zook 2026
1670 Sandpiper Bay Loop
Dumfries, VA 22026
540-476-1721(C)
chris.zook@bivc.net

Bob Canu 2026
89 Temple Street
Gardner, MA 01440
978-632-6515 (H) 978-430-4306 (C)
bob.canu@bivc.net

Clerk (1 year term)

Kevin Petrie 2024
76 Christopher Road
N. Yarmouth, ME 04097
207-645-1141
clerk@bivc.net

Treasurer (1 year term)

Jason Sweatt 2024
Bustins Island Village Corporation
240 US Route 1 Unit B1 #1011
Falmouth, ME 04105
207-417-4798 (C)
treasurer@bivc.net
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